Technisches Datenblatt

TYPE

DIGITAL

Merkmal

Flachengewicht

Dicke

Glatte Bekk

WeilRe R457

Reillange langs

Feuchte absolut

Anderungen vorbehalten.

Priifnorm

1SO 536

1SO 534

IS0 5627

1SO 2470

1SO 1924-1

Einheit

g/qm

gm

%

%

CB 80 Laser

80

98

35

103

>5.000

CFB 86 Laser

86

90

70

93

>5.000

CF 80 Laser

80

90

70

93

>5.000

Perfekt riibergebracht auf BERBER'CH

PAPIER

Toleranz

+5%
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